FEATURES
BENEFITS
HPS-2U-W ANALYTIC SERVER
DATA SHEET
© Secure Logiq Limited Page 1 of 2
Secure Logiq's 'Analytics Optimised' servers fulfil the requirement for an Enterprise server range with improved
processing capabilities, designed and optimised for video analytics. Featuring the latest generation Intel Xeon
Workstation processors for highest clock speed and 32 GB DDR4 RAM the W series is designed for multiple channels

Environmental
Operating temperature
Storage temperature
Humidity range
Storage humidity range
Regulatory (Power Supply)
Power Supply Safety/EMC
Other
Included accessories
Operating system
Graphics
Hard drive configuration
RAID 5+Hot-spare for storage array
2 x 250GB SSD in RAID 1 for OS and application
Storage (Raw usable after RAID applied)
HPS-2U-W24 = 24TB
HPS-2U-W30 = 30TB
HPS-2U-W36 = 36TB
HPS-2U-W40 = 40TB
HPS-2U-W48 = 48TB
HPS-2U-W56 = 56TB
HPS-2U-W64 = 64TB
HPS-2U-W72 = 72TB
HPS-2U-W80 = 80TB
HPS-2U-W100 = 100TB
HPS-2U-W120 = 120TB
Processor
Intel Xeon W Series - 10 core
Memory
32GB DDR4 ECC Server Memory